
        Pittsford Panthers 2006-2007 Wrestling Schedule
Date Day Time Level H/A Opponent Site Site Address

11/21/2006 Tue 3:30 Varsity H Brighton(Scrimmage) (Pit) Barker Rd MS 75 Barker Rd

11/21/2006 Tue 3:30 JV H Brighton(Scrimmage) (Pit) Barker Rd MS 75 Barker Rd
11/24/2006 Fri 10:00 Varsity H Honeoye Falls-Lima, 

Warsaw(Scrimmage)
(Pit) Barker Rd MS 75 Barker Rd

11/24/2006 Fri 10:00 JV H Honeoye Falls-Lima, 
Warsaw(Scrimmage)

(Pit) Barker Rd MS 75 Barker Rd

11/28/2006 Tue 6/7:30 JV/Varsity A Olympia (Gre) Olympia HS 1139 Maiden Ln

12/1/2006 Fri TBA Varsity A Invitational (Bat) Haverling Central HS (Ba 25 Ellis Ave

12/2/2006 Sat TBA Varsity A Invitational (Bat) Haverling Central HS (Ba 25 Ellis Ave

12/8/2006 Fri TBA Varsity A Invitational Attica HS 3338 East Main St
12/9/2006 Sat TBA Varsity A Invitational Attica HS 3338 East Main St

12/14/2006 Thu 6/7:30 JV/Varsity A Penfield Penfield HS 25 High School Dr
12/16/2006 Sat 10:00 JV A Tournament Penfield HS 25 High School Dr
12/21/2006 Thu 6/7:30 JV/Varsity H Athena, Odyssey (Pit) Mendon HS 472 Mendon Rd

12/23/2006 Sat 6/7:30 JV/Varsity A Gates-Chili Gates-Chili HS 910 Wegman Rd

12/28/2006 Thu 10am-4pm JV A Tournament HFL TBA

12/28/2006 Thu TBA Varsity A Tournament Oswego State
12/29/2006 Fri TBA Varsity A Tournament Oswego State

1/3/2007 Wed TBA JV/Varsity A Victor Victor HS 933 High St
1/5/2007 Fri TBA Varsity A Tournament Niagara Community College 3111 Saunders Settlement 

Rd
1/6/2007 Sat TBA Varsity A Tournament Niagara Community College 3111 Saunders Settlement 

Rd
1/6/2007 Sat TBA JV A Tournament (Web) Schroeder HS 875 Ridge Rd

1/10/2007 Wed 7:00 JV/Varsity A Schroeder (Web) Schroeder HS 875 Ridge Rd

1/13/2007 Sat TBA Varsity A Victor Victor HS 933 High St
1/14/2007 Sun 7:00 Varsity H Tournament (Pit) Mendon HS 472 Mendon Rd

1/14/2007 Sun 7:00 JV H Tournament (Pit) Mendon HS 472 Mendon Rd

1/15/2007 Mon TBA JV H Tournament (Pit) Mendon HS 472 Mendon Rd

1/18/2007 Thu 6/7:30 JV/Varsity A Rush Henrietta Rush Henrietta HS 1799 Lehigh Station Rd

1/20/2007 Sat 7:00 JV A Tournament (Gre) Olympia HS 1139 Maiden Ln

1/26/2007 Fri 4:00 Varsity A Monroe County Tourn. (Web) Schroeder HS 875 Ridge Rd

1/27/2007 Sat 10:00 Varsity A Monroe County Tourn. (Web) Schroeder HS 875 Ridge Rd
1/31/2007 Wed 6/7:30 JV/Varsity H Fairport (Pit) Mendon HS 472 Mendon Rd

2/2/2007 Fri TBA JV A JV Counties Webster Field House 800 Five Mile Line Rd

2/3/2007 Sat TBA JV A JV Counties Webster Field House 800 Five Mile Line Rd

2/9/2007 Fri 4:00 Varsity A Class AA Sectionals Spencerport HS 2707 Spencerport Rd
2/10/2007 Sat 10am Varsity A Class AA Sectionals Spencerport HS 2707 Spencerport Rd
2/16/2007 Fri 4:00 Varsity A State Qualifier RIT 15 Lomb Memorial Dr
2/17/2007 Sat 10am Varsity A State Qualifier RIT 15 Lomb Memorial Dr

3/2/2007 Fri TBA Varsity A States Pepsi Center 1615 Amherst Manor Dr

3/3 2007 Sat TBA Varsity A States Pepsi Center 1615 Amherst Manor Dr


